iC-ML
HALL Position Sensor / Encoder
Rev A3, Page 1/17
FEATURES
♦ Linear Hall sensor array for magnetic pole pitch of 2.56 mm
♦ Non-sensitive to magnetic stray fields due to differential
measurement technique
♦ Interpolator with 8-bit linear resolution of 20 µm

Rev A3, Page 17/17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-ML TSSOP20 iC-ML TSSOP20
iC-ML evaluation board iC-ML EVAL ML1D
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners